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OBTS Number ¢ . ARREST ! NOT|CE TO APPEAR 1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant Juvenile
Juvenile Referral Report 2. NTA 4. Request for Capias {1
[Agency ORT R
w|oency I'Number Agency Name l Agency Report Number (N.T.A.'s only)
ZIFLS - 580000 - PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE. |, A6 i6n137923
§ ChargeType: 1.F 3. Misdemeano 5. Ordinance Weapon Seized / Type Muitiple
& | Check as many H slony [ 3. e heing U 6. Other 2 SN Clearance
o | as apply. 2. Traffic Felony [] 4. Tratfic Misdemeanor O 2. No Igicator 01
g Location of Arrest (Including Name of Business) Location of Offense (Business Name, Address)
8 4100 BLK W ATLANTIC AVE, DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445 4100 BLOCK WEST ATLANTIC DR, DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445,
Date of Arrest Time of Arrest Booking Date Booking Time | Jail Date Jail Time Location of Vehicle
10/12/2016 0149 WITH MOTHER - MELISSA ANDERSON
P ——
Name (Last, First, Middie) Alias (Name, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Etc.)
Kamen, Elexus, Mary
Race Sex Date of Birth Height Weight Eye Color Hair Color Complexion Build
W - White | - American indian
B - Black 0- Oriental/Asian | W | F 03/08/1995 5'04" 185 [ BRN BRN MED MED
Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physcal Features (Location, Type, Description) Marital Status Religion Indication of: Y N Unk.
TAT - RLEG, BOTH ARMS, RIGHT SHOULDER Single NONE Orgiiees. B 8 O
- [ Locel Address (Street, Apt. Numben (City) — (o) @ip) Phone Residence Type: ]
§| 566 W OCEAN AVE, BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33426 (561 ) 413-8448 Doy N, & O |1
w Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) (State) (Zip) Phone Address Source
al, ( ) VERBAL
Business Address (Name, Street) (City) (Stale) (Zip) hone Becupation
( ) UNEMPLOYED
D/L Number, State Soc. Sec. Number INS Number Place of Birth (City, State) Thizenship
K550213955880, FL ] BOYNTON BEACH,FL  |UsA
Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middie) ace Sex ate of Bl L] 3. Felony
i O 1. Arrested 4. Misdemeanor
= - _ O 2 Atlarge 0 5. Juvenile
8 Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Race Sex Date of Birth O 1. Arrested a 3 ;?;%:%1 sanor
N O 2.At Large 5. Juvenile
Parent ) esidence Fhone
Legal Custodian (
j Other:
Address (Street, Apt. Number) \/ \\ (City) (Stafe) Zip) usiness Phone
[Notfied by (Name, ] e Disposih ( )
w v (Name) Date pime e Proased within 2, TOT HRS/ DYS
§ Dept. and Released. 3. Incarcerated I
Y| Released To: (Name) Relationship Date Time
2
The above address provided by [Eldefendant and / or [_] defendant’s parents The child and / or parent was fold School Attended Grade
to keep the Juvenile Court Clerk (PRone 355-2526) informed of any change of address.
L] Yes, by: (Name) No: (Reason)
Property Crime” Descripfion of Property Value of Property
ves [no
w EDrug Activity S. Sell R. Smuggle K. Dispense/ M. Manufacture/ Z. Other Dru'g Type B. Barbiturate H. Hallucinogen P. Paraphernalia/  U. Unknown
8 N%A B. Buy D. Deliver Distribute Produce/ N. N/A C. Cocaine M. Marijuana Equipment Z. Other
O JP. Possess T. Traffic E. Use Cultivate A. Amphetamine E. Heroin 0. Opium/Deriv. S. Synthetics
Charge Description Counts Vi?:rl::f:elc Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
w
©{ DUI - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 1 oYy @GN [316.193
< bng Activity] Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant [ Capias Number Bond
°IN N N/A 16=137923
Charge Description Counts 3;;"2?‘-220 Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
é’ POSESSION OF MARIJUANA UNDER 20:GRAMS 1 gy @n | 893.13(6
< {brug Activity| Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond
clp M UNDER 20 GRAMS 16-137923
Charge Description Counts Domestic | Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
w Violence
o gy _anN
g Drug Activity} Drug Type Amount |, Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond
Q
Charge Description Counts Domestic | Statute Violation Number
w Violence
& Oy ow
§ Drug Activity| Drug Type Amoaunt / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number
o
Location (Court, Room Number, Address)
P NORTH COUNTY COURTHOUSE / 3188 PGA BLVD, PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
E Court Date and Time
<[Month NOVEMBER Day 02 Year 2016 Time 08:30 AM ~ I PM
E | AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. | UNDERSTAND TH, HOULD | WILLFULLY
Q |FAIL TO APPEAR BEEQRE COURT AS REQUIRED BY THIS NOTICE TO APPEAR, THAT | MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRA_N:T R MY Al T SHALL BE ISSUED
8 10/12/2016 T n
Signatu or Juvenile and Parent /Custodian) Date Signed o
HOLD for other Agency Si Arresti icer Name Verification (Printed by Arresteg) cod
Name: <
a Dangerous [ Resisted Arrest Name of Arresting Officer (Print) 1D. # (PRINT)
[ suicidal [ other: INV.S. LEVEY #9415 9415 e PAGE
Pauch # Transporting Officer 1D # Agency Y <l ’W&Q_
INV.S. LEVEY 9415 PBSQ__ | Witness hers if subjeEF sijnedhr} 1 ol
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PINK - AGENCY chﬁ-gﬁFggm‘ T.A.'s ONLY)



EXN

PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT INTA 4 po o Camont = N]
| Nurnber Agency Name Agency Report Number
- FLO 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 06 16-137923
g*;;m"v ; TFr:ou’cwrdony B 3 Traffc Misdemeanor E :fomq e
Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Race Sex Date of Birth
en Elexus w F 03/08/1995

Possession of Marijuana less than 20g 893.13(6)XA) Cheree
Charge Charge
Victim Name {Last, First, Middie) Race Sex Date of Birth
Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) City State Zip Phone Address Source
Business Address {Street, Apt. Number) City State Zp Phone Oceupation

The undersign swears that he/she has just and reasonable grounds to believe, and does believe that the above named Defendant committed the following violation of law.
The person taken into custody...

committed the below acts in my presence. [ was observed by who)told
that he/she saw the arrested person commit the below acts.
{7 confessed to
admitting to the below facts. [ was found to have committed thé beiow acts, resulting from (described) investigation.
On the day of 20 at Oam [pm

On 10/12/16 at approximately 0040 hours | observed a pink Mercury bearing FL tag "AYPU14" traveling
southbound on Military Trail just south of Atlantic Ave in Delray Beach within Palm Beach County, Florida.
As the Mercury approached this intersection it was met by a red4raffic signal for south bound traffic. The
Mercury passed the clearly painted white stop bar on the roadway before coming to a complete stop. Upon
the traffic signal turning green the Mercury turned eastbound onto Atlantic Ave; while traveling eastbound
the Mercury failed to maintain its lane crossing the clearly painted white lines on the pavement.

A lawful traffic stop was conducted were | made contact with the driver explaining the reason for the stop. |
asked the driver to provide her license and she identified herself as Elexus Kamen. it should be noted as |
approached the vehicle | observed to driver spraying what smelled like perfume heavily throughout the
vehicle. Although the smell of perfume was/apparent | could also smell the odor of burnt Marijuana emitting
from the vehicle. I told the driver | could stellMarijuana and Kamen stated she had smoked Marijuana in
the vehicle earlier. Then went onto pulla clear/plastic bag containing a green leafy substance (suspected
Marijuana) from her purse. In plain view next to Kamen's right leg was a clear plastic cup containing an
unknown liquid. Behind the drivers seat.was a large glass bottle, containing roughly a third amount of a
brown liquid. Through my training, knowledge and experience it appeared to be a "Captain Morgen" glass
bottle.

While Kamen was speaking her speech was slow a slurred; she refused several times to look in my
direction when | asked'questions directed to her. | required Kamen to exit her vehicle; as she exited |
observed she was(unsteady on her feet. As Kamen walked from her vehicle the odor of Marijuana was also
emitting from her'person. Kamen went onto explainshe had been "drinking” earlier in the night.

The suspected Marijuana was tested using a PBSO issued Duquenois Reagent test kit; this test revealed
the the suspected substance was in fact Marijuana. D/S Levey 9415 responded to the scene to conduct
a DUl investigation, see Levey's report for further detail.

The foregoing instrument was swormn to and affirmed before me this 1 2th day of October 20 1 6 , by:

D/S Levey 9415
Name of Notary Public / Cle icer (F.S.S. 117.00)

Signature of Notary Public / Clerk of Court 7 Officer (FS5.717.00)




D.U.L. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT
onTHE_'2TH  payor_OCTOBER 5, 16 ,; 0037 _ AM PM
SUBJECT: Kamen, Elexus, Mary CASE NUMBER: 16-137923

AGENCY; PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE  ARRESTING OFFICER: INV. S. LEVEY #9415

PERSONAL CONTACT
DRIVING PATTERN: ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL (PHYSICAL EVIDENCE OR STATEMENTS PUTTING DEF. BEHIND WHEEL OF VEHICLE)

ON 10/12/2016 AT APPROXIMATLEY 0110 HOURS I RESPONDED TO THE 4100 BLOCK OF W ATLANTIC AVE, IN THE CITY OF BOYNTON BEACH, IN REFERENCE TO A TRAFFIC STOP. UPON MY
ARRIVAL I MADE CONTACT WITH D/S COOK #16739 WHO ADVISED ME OF THE FOLLOWING.

ON 10/12/16 AT APPROXIMATELY 0040 HOURS 1 OBSERVED A PINK MERCURY BEARING FL TAG "AYPU14" TRAVELING SOUTHBOUND ON MILITARY TRAIL JUST SOUTH OF ATLANTIC AVE IN
DELRAY BEACH WITHIN PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA. AS THE MERCURY APPROACHED THIS INTERSECTION IT WAS MET BY A RED TRAFFIC SIGNAL FOR SOUTH BOUND TRAFFIC. THE
MERCURY PASSED THE CLEARLY PAINTED WHITE STOP BAR ON THE ROADWAY BEFORE COMING TO A COMPLETE STOP. UPON THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL TURNING GREEN THE MERCURY
TURNED EASTBOUND ONTO ATLANTIC AVE; WHILE TRAVELING EASTBOUND THE MERCURY FAILED TO MAINTAIN ITS LANE CROSSING THE CLEARLY'PAINTED WHITE LINES ON THE
PAVEMENT. A LAWFUL TRAFFIC STOP WAS CONDUCTED WERE I MADE CONTACT WITH THE DRIVER EXPLAINING THE REASON FOR THE STOP. | ASKED THE DRIVER TO PROVIDE HER
LICENSE AND SHE IDENTIFIED HERSELF AS ELEXUS KAMEN. IT SHOULD BE NOTED AS I APPROACHED THE VEHICLE I OBSERVED TO DRIVER SPRAYING WHAT SMELLED LIKE PERFUME
HEAVILY THROUGHOUT THE VEHICLE. ALTHOUGH THE SMELL OF PERFUME WAS APPARENT I COULD ALSO SMELL THE ODOR OF BURNT MARIUANA EMITTING FROM THE VEHICLE. I
TOLD THE DRIVER I COULD SMELL MARIJUANA AND KAMEN STATED SHE HAD SMOKED MARIJUANA IN THE VEHICLE EARLIER. THEN WENT ONTO PULL A CLEAR PLASTIC BAG CONTAINING
A GREEN LEAFY SUBSTANCE (SUSPECTED MARIJUANA) FROM HER PURSE. IN PLAIN VIEW NEXT TO KAMEN'S RIGHT LEG WAS A CLEAR PLASTIC.CUP CONTAINING AN UNKNOWN LIQUID.
BEHIND THE DRIVERS SEAT WAS A LARGE GLASS BOTTLE, CONTAINING ROUGHLY A THIRD AMOUNT OF A BROWN LIQUID. THROUGH MY TRAINING, KNOWLEDGE AND EXPERIENCE IT
APPEARED TO BE A "CAPTAIN MORGEN" GLASS BOTTLE. WHILE KAMEN WAS SPEAKING HER SPEECH WAS SLOW A SLURRED; SHE REFUSED SEVERAL TIMES TO LOOK IN MY DIRECTION
WHEN I ASKED QUESTIONS DIRECTED TO HER. I REQUIRED KAMEN TO EXIT HER VEHICLE; AS SHE EXITED 1 OBSERVED SHE WAS UNSTEADY ON HER FEET. AS KAMEN WALKED FROM HER
VEHICLE THE ODOR OF MARIJUANA WAS ALSO EMITTING FROM HER PERSON. KAMEN WENT ONTO EXPLAINSHE HAD BEEN "DRINKING™ EARLIER IN THE NIGHT. THE SUSPECTED
MARLJUANA WAS TESTED USING A PBSO ISSUED DUQUENOIS REAGENT TEST KIT; THIS TEST REVEALED THE THE SUSPECTED SUBSTANCE WAS IN FACT MARIJUANA. D/S LEVEY 9415
RESPONDED TO THE SCENE TO CONDUCT A DUI INVESTIGATION, SEE LEVEY'S REPORT FOR FURTHER DETAIL.

OBSERVATION OF DRIVER:

UPON MY ARRIVAL I OBSERVED THAT THERE WAS A PINK MERCURY GRAND MARQUIS WITH AN
ATTACHED FLORIDA TAG OF AYPU14, THAT WAS STOPPED IN ERONT OF D/S COOK'S VEHICLE. I
OBSERVED THAT THE VEHICLE WAS UNOCCUPIED, AND'AEL OCCUPANTS WERE SEATED ON THE
SIDEWALK, WITH THE DRIVER, ELEXUS MARY KAMEN STANDING NEXT TO D/S COOK'S VEHICLE. I
SPOKE WITH KAMEN, AND INFORMED HER OF MY/REASONINGS FOR BEING HERE. SHE STATED
THAT SHE UNDERSTOOD AS TO WHY. KAMEN WASIINFORMED OF WHY THE DEPUTY STOPPED HER,
AND WAS ADVISED THAT 1 WANTED TO MAKE SURE SHE WAS OKAY TO DRIVE. HER EYES WERE
BLOOD SHOT, AND GLASSY.

DRIVER'S STATEMENTS:

KAMEN STATED THAT SHE WOULD DO ROADSIDE TASKS. SHE STATED THAT SHE HAD BEEN
DRINKING EARLIER, AND HAD SOME MARIJUANA EARLIER. SHE CONTINUALLY STATED
THAT SHE HAD SOME MARIJUANA, EARLIER, AND HAD ONE DRINK.

ODORS:

OBVIOUS ODOR OF AN UNKNOWN ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMING FROM HER PERSON AND AS SHE SPOKE IT BECAME STRONGER. I ALSO
NOTICED THE ODOR OF MARINUANA COMING FROM HER BREATH, AND AS SHE SPOKE IT BECAME STRONGER.

GENERAL OBSERVATIONS
spEECH: SLIGHTLY SLURRED

ATTITUDE: CAEM AND COOPERATIVE AT THE BEGINNING, GIGGLING, HAPPY Po [+e
CLOTHING:»BLACK DRESS, RED 7
MEDICAL/OTHER: **All roadside tasks were conducted on in car video** - STATED NO MEDICAL CONDITIONS

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH '
INV. S. LEVEY #9415 %

(Signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer)

The foregoing instrument was swom to or affirmed and subgtribed before me this 12TH day of OCTOBER 20 16 by IN V. S. LEVEY #9415

anCinciictigporadiced PERSONALLY KNOWN LEO
JAMES G BIGGS

(Print name of Arresting/investigative Officer), who j§ pergPnally known to me and/or jprettm

. ~ A
James Biggs (#7607) Notary Public - State of Florida S;EQ/C%NNED
Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.S 117.10 § My Comm. Explres Nov 18, 2017 e Zmﬁ
Commission # FF 059684 ULT 13

Through National Notary Assn,




SUBJECT: Kamen, Elexus, Mary CASE NUMBER 16-137923
ROADSIDE TASKS

HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS:

LT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT RT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT

LT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION RT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION

D LT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES D RT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES

Other Observations:

The overhead forward facing blue police lights were turned off prior to beginning the task. Kamen's eyes tracked equally, the pupils were the same size and appropriate for
the lighting conditions, and no resting nystagmus was observed. Kamen had difficulty not moving her head, for the task. She had to physically hold her head and chin to
prevent her head from moving. Vertical gaze nystagmus was administered and was not observed. Lack of convergence was administered and was not observed.

WALK & TURN:

I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the walk and turn task to Kameén who stated that she understood.
During the task I observed that Kamen had the following cues: couldn't keep balance while listening to
instructions; missed heel-to-toe on all steps; stepped off the line on.several steps; used arms for balance (raises arms
over six inches; improper turn (loses balance, turns other way)(ofi 9th step, she immediately went into a turn);

ONE LEG STAND:

I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the.one leg stand task to Kamen who stated that she understood.
During the task I observed that Kamen had thefollowing cues: swayed while balancing; put foot down (before 30
seconds); While Kamen was conducting the task,$heshad to be reminded to look at her foot.

FINGER TO NOSE:

I explained and demonstrated the instructions for:-the finger to nose task to Kamen I explained what is considered the tip of the finger and tip of
the nose to Kamen who stated that she’'understood. During the task I observed that when Kamen conducted the task, she did not bring her index
finger straight up, she curved it inward, and'then back outward, not as instructed. i observed that her eyelids were trembling, while they were
closed. The task was conducted in the following manner, Left - tip to tip, Right - tip to tip, Left - tip to tip, Right - pad of finger to tip of nose,
Right - pad of finger to tip of nose, Left - tip to tip

ROMBERG ALPHABET:

Prior to beginning the task, i confirmed what level of education Kamen had completed. She stated that they had a gone to college, and is familiar with the English alphabet. I explained and demonstrated the
instructions for the Romberg with recitation task to Kamen who stated that she understood. During the task I observed that Kamen had the following cues: swayed more than two inches in any direction.
Kamen also sang the alphabet,not say.it slowly, as instructed. She said, “A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, L, J, K,L,M,N,0,P,Q,R, S, T,U,V,W, X, Y, AND Z2”

The modified Romberg bal was explained and d ated to Kamen who stated that she understood. Kamen was asked to esti the p ge of 30 ds in their head. Kamen showed the following
cues: 01:47:20 time started;ended at 01:47:40.

BREATH TEST RESULTS: 1) .071 [[2) .074 JIE) IE) ]
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH
INV. S. LEVEY #9415 %’"
(Signature of Amesting/Investigative Officer) —
The foregoing instrument was swom to or affimed and subscribgef before me this_1 2 TH day of OCTOBER 2016 by, INV. S. LEVEY #9415

ONALLY KNOWN LEOC& R
SOANNEY

¢
OCT 13 2016

(Print name of Arresting/investigative Officer), who is persopélly’known to me and/or p

_James Biggs (#7607)

Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.S 117.10)

JAMES G BIGGS
2 Notary Public - State of Fiorida
*Z My Comm. Explres Nov 18, 2017

2 Commission # FF 059584

Bonded Through National Netary Assn.
L EPE g




WITNESS LIST

i

ARRESTING oFFicer: INV. S. LEVEY #9415

CASE NUMBER: _16-137923

ADDRESS: 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME): /A

CAN TESTIFY TO: The elements of the crime of DUI - Arresting officer

(WORK) _561-688-3000

NAME: D/S R. COOK # 16739

ADDRESS: 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) /A

CAN TESTIFY TO:; Original D/S that ebserved violations

(WORK) _561-688-3000

NAME: D/S A. Carseni #25545

ADDRESS 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) NA

CAN TESTIFY TO: Rackup officer an scene

(WORK) 561-688:3000

NAME: D/S B. Moore #22071

ADDRESS 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) ()

CAN TESTIFY TO: Backup officer on Scene

(WORK) 0

NAME: CPL. G. CROUCHER #3167

ADDRESS 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) N/A

CAN TESTIFY TO: DRE that responded to the BAT

(WORK) 561-688-3000

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

(WORK)

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

WORK) OCT 1372016




TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

AGENCY: [PBSO-LEVEY

SUBJECT: |KAMEN, ELEXUS M CASE NUMBER:|16-137923
DATE: |Oct 12,2016 VIDEO DVD NUMBER: [61499
BEGINNING TIME: 0252 ENDING TIME: j0315

BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) |.071 TIME|0259 AMK] PM[] 2)|.074 TIME (0302 AMK PM.[]

3) TIME AM[] PM[] 4) TIME AM[] PM[]

BREATH OPERATOR: |J Biggs# 7607

MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: [D/S J Karklecke #6467

TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS

SPEECH: |SOMEWHAT SLURRED, TALKATIVE

ATTITUDE:{COOPERATIVE, JOVIAL

CLOTHING:|BLACK DRESS, RED COVER FOR DRESS

MEDICAL CONDITIONS:|NONE

MEDICATIONS:|NONE

OTHER:
EYES GLASSY, PUPILS VERY LARGE#“SOMEWHAT BLOODSHOT

COMMENTS:

THE ARRESTING OFFICER CONDUCTED THE 20 MINUTE OBSERVATION BEGINNING AT 2135 HOURS
SUBJECT SUBMITTED TO THE TEST

SUBJECT WAS GIVEN THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE TEST

SUBJECT GAVE, 20,SAMPLES SUCCESSFULLY

RESULTS WERE GIVEN

URINE WAS REQUESTED, SUBJECT WAS UNSURE IF SHE WOULD SUBMIT

IMPLIED CONSENT WAS READ AND UNDERSTOOD

SUBJECT AGREED TO SUBMIT TO THE URINE TEST

MIRANDA WAS READ AND UNDERSTOOD

SUBJECT SUBMITTED TO THE QUESTIONS

SCANNED
00T 13 201




susject: M q men Cdexas M CASE NUMBER: _/ 6137 123

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE =~ ~

NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE QOF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.

[ am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol
content.
Ok

[ am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of (your URINE for thw purpose of detecting the presence of
-hemical or controlled substances.

- am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content
ind the presence of chemical or controlled substances.

NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YO UEST.

am j&\) L F,(/(f\):() of the Pl%é

f you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to‘operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a
reriod of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen {18) months if your privil:;ﬁe has been previously suspended as a result
f a refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test [ have
equested of you and if gour drivinvgwﬁrivilege has been previously susEended for a prior refusal to submit'to a lawful test
f your breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a‘misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you
s admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.

JUBJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) 2 C & a O ( cumeirs

CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS

AM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS:

. You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.

. Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.

. You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any
questioning.

. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any
statements and during any questioning.

. If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
. I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be oéyéur_ %\Jﬁfgﬁvﬂl
- Ag )

. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.

6CT 13 2016

USPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) R d qa Gn CC(,/'? ere

WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW-DHSMV  PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS  GOLD - JAIL

QN #4208 DEV NeiM4



SUBJECT: Kamcm ¢ lexus YA CASENUMBER [ & ~[ >7923
o QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR
NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.

WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCHSENT? >(‘€S
WHERE WERE YOU GOING? T 7 ¢ 1ls hedel

WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON? 4 '[a uFC

Y hrim
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? VK “WHFRE DIb YoU START? Frera hr o s
WHAT TIME DID You sTAR? (/N WHAT TIME 1S IT NOW? R am

wiaT s Topay's paTE?_ b LT [ (AT O AGie Day oF THE WEEK IS IT? Tuc-SoétV

WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW? OQC wF ‘%

NHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? [h.8 Ao g WHAT DID YOU EAT? Cessl , -

NHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS? (z-7#-7 by a/ﬂ’é/'@/ / Dovos

10W MUCH DO YpU WEIGH? (/I //§¢J HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? _Jeos < SiHAT Ca flinn —has i
10W MUCH? f caup WHERE? @ howe_ Wiz WHom? R g7 ls sheyos ot
NWHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? ﬁ howme___AND YOUR LAST DRINK? (Z0) bome.

10W DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS? Contlr Gn@ = S -

AN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? Nef-sin%6esARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE? f\/()
IAVE YOU CONSUME LCOHOL SINCE THE AC &,Ri HOW MUCH? _

VHAT? .- . WHERE? WHEN? /

VHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? &/h ot / Mezne 12w~ WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK? ‘A weeks
)0 YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? _[&L WHAT? __
RE YOU SICK OR INJURED? f‘/s WHAT'S WRONG? —
10 YOU LIMP? Sone?™2/ 5'YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY? e
/ERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY? R

[AVE YOU TAKEN ANY-DRUGS'OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? _Y/er€ WHEN? 4.3 g ovnc
AVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTISTToDAY? __ ™, wror WHY? __ " .
RE YOU TAKING'ANY: PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? Q WHAT? e WHEN? /
O YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY? vV
Mismeny Y@ WarfiLee  SCANNED
EAR INFECTION? N\ OCT 13 205

INNER EAR TROUBLE?___{\J \I[

DIABETES? \ f\/
O YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
0 YOU TAKE INSULIN? IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION?
AVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? WHERE?
ITERVIEWER:

N #N120M DEV OJaa

WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL



SCANNED

OCT 13 2016



